© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 14
Cisco NCS 560 Series Router
Interface Modules
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 14
Contents
Product overview 3

● IEEE1588-2008
1 Contact your local Cisco Sales and Marketing for the NEBS report
Ordering information
Table 5. Cisco IOS XR software packages for Cisco NCS 560 Interface Modules support
Interface Module FCS Software
N560-IMA-2C XR 6.6.25
A900-IMA-8Z XR 6.6.25
A900-IMA-8CS1Z XR 6.6.25
N560-IMA-1W XR 7.2.1
N560-IMA-2C-DD XR 7.3.1
A900-IMA-8Z-L XR 7.3.1
N560-IMA-8Q/4L XR 7.4.1
Table 6. Cisco NCS 560 Series Router interface modules
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 12 of 14
Part Number Description
N560-IMA-2C NCS 560 2 port QSFP28 100 Gigabit Ethernet Interface Module, Flexible Consumption